298
Generél

Special

31.01.12.03
Grain
General

Special

Federal

31.01.12.04

LAWS OF MARYLAND
Fund Appropriation.........
Fund Appropriation.........

Egg Inspection, Grading and

Fund Appropriation.........

Fund Appropriation.........

Fund Appropriation.........

State Chemist

General Fund Appropriation.........
Special Fund Appropriation.........
Federal Fund Appropriation.........
Authorization 1is hereby granted to
use receipts for services from
Plant Industries and Pest
Management-Pesticide Applicators
as special funds for expenses

under

31.01.12.05
General
Special
Federal

31.01.12.06
General
Special
Federal

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation

this program.

Animal Health

Fund Appropriation.........
Fund Appropriation.........
Fund Appropriation.........

Meat
Fund
Fund
Fund

and Poultry Inspection
Appropriation.........
Appropriation.........
Appropriation.........

SUMMARY

AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT AND

823,307
450

159,363
158,024
422-864
4297853
422,563

337652

13,252

22,826
480,000
20,144

1,584,026
94,375
35,114

486,844
3,225
623,594

MARKETING

Ch. 63

823,757

£95-8316
£92-329
593,839

522,970

1,713,515

1,113,663

3,140,087
1,000,613
692,104

4,832,804



